404

Pinellas County, FL GREATER SEMINOLE AREA SPECIAL RECREATION DISTRICT

BOARD ROSTER	
HAROLD KINSEY	Appointing Authority Pinellas County Board of
5th Term Nov 01, 2016 - Oct 31, 2020	County Commissioners
SHEILA GROFF 2nd Term Nov 02, 2016 - Nov 02, 2020	Appointing Authority City of Seminole Office/Role Treasurer
CHRISTY POWERS 2nd Term Nov 02, 2016 - Nov 02, 2020	Appointing Authority City of Seminole
STEPHEN KUPLICKI	Appointing Authority Pinellas County Board of
2nd Term Nov 01, 2012 - Nov 02, 2020	County Commissioners
MARK F STRICKLAND	Appointing Authority Board of County
(2nd Term) Nov 01, 2018 - Oct 31, 2022	Commissioners
AMY HARTMAN	Appointing Authority Board of County
1st Term Aug 07, 2019 - Oct 31, 2022	Commissioners
VACANCY	Appointing Authority Board of County Commissioners

Greater Seminole Area Special Recreation District